Headcount

In State

Qut State
Unknown St ate
Qut Exenpt

Full Time
Part Time

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Day
Eveni ng

On Canpus
O f Canpus
Vi rtual

Wi te

Bl ack

Hi spani c
Asi an

Am | ndi an
NS

Hawai i an
ME

Curricul ar

Non- Curri cul ar

CEU

Internal Transfer Student

Non Credit
New
Readni t
Transfer

I D Merge Re-Admit
Ret urn St udent

Total Hours
Total FTE

Dual Enroll

Degree Seeking Dual
Non- Dual Enrol |

Va Western Community Col | ege

Enrol | ment Sunmmary Report

For Career:

On Canp O f Canmp

1, 944 99
1, 900 97
44 2

0 0

4 1

851 28
1,093 71
743 65
1,177 32
24 2
1,892 79
52 20

1, 408 73
227 12
54 1

81 2

6 0

62 3

4 0

102 8
1,823 92
121 7

0 0

27 3

0 0

81 1

29 3

26 5

0 0
1,781 87
11, 900 1, 463
793 98

Headcount FTE

39 17
48 27
3,172 1,981

CRED Term

Virt

1,216

1,135
81

0

0

314
902

404
797
15

1,208

848
177
33

42

33

76
1,022
194
73

34

24

73
1,012

17,001
1,133

2222

Full Tm

1,193

1, 165
28

0

2

1,193
450
722

21

1,192

851
28

314

870
124

16, 307
1,087

Run Date: 24-DEC 2021
Run Tine: 07:12:08
Report | D VSENRSUM sqr

Part Tm

2,066

1,967
99

0

3

2,066

762
1,284
20

1,987
79

1,093
71
902

1,459
292
66

62

56
120

1,765
301

0

96

0

78

38

82

0
1,772

14, 057
937

Day

3,179

3, 055
124

0

5

1,192
1,987

1,145
1, 993
41

3,179

1,892
79
1,208

2,267
407
87
124
13

95

183

2, 865
314

0

100

0

116
55
104

0
2,804

28,729
1,915

Eve

67
13

80

52

~
OO Ok OO0OWwWOo w0 N WP WORrEFkON

~

1,635
109

Tot al

3, 259

3,132
127

1,193
2,066

1,212
2,006
41

3,179
80

1,944
99
1,216

2,329
416
88
125
13

98

186
2,937
322
103
116
56
104

2, 880

30, 364
2,024



